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2023-24 TEAM DUAL MATCH RESULTS

SCHEDULE/RESULTS

			   Singles	 Doubles	 Auburn
Date	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 1	 2	 3	 Ranking
1/14	 Samford	 W	 7-0	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 -
1/14	 Alabama State	 W	 7-0	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 -	
1/28	 #18 Texas A&M	 L	 2-4	 L	 L	 W	 W	 UF	 L	 L	 UF	 L	 -
1/29	 Louisiana	 W	 4-0	 W	 W	 UF	UF	UF	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 -	
2/9	 Wisconsin	 W	 5-2	 W	 W	 W	 L	 W	 W	 L	 L	 W	 -
2/11	 Notre Dame	 L	 5-1	 L	 L	 W	 UF	 L	 L	 L	 UF	 L	 -
2/18	 MTSU	 W	 4-0	 W	 UF	 W	 UF	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 UF	 -
2/18	 The Citadel	 W	 7-0	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 L	 -
2/23	 #27 MTSU	 W	 4-2	 W	 L	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 L	 W	 L	 44
2/23	 #21 Michigan St.	 L	 3-4	 L	 L	 W	 W	 L	 W	 L	 L	 W	 44
2/24	 #18 Alabama	 L	 2-4	 UF	 W	 L	 L	 L	 W	 L	 L	 W	 44
3/1	 Ole Miss	 W	 4-1	 UF	 L	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 UF	 W	 31
3/5	 UAB	 W	 7-0	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 L	 W	 W	 35
3/5	 MVSU	 W	 5-0	 UF	UF	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 35	
3/8	 9 Tennessee	 L	 1-6	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 W	 W	 L	 L	 35	
3/10	 #48 Georgia	 W	 4-3	 W	 L	 L	 W	 L	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 35
3/15	 #25 Florida	 W	 4-1	 UF	 W	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 L	 L	 35
3/17	 #16 South Carolina	 W	 4-1	 L	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 L	 W	 35
3/22	 #56 Vanderbilt	 L	 3-4	 L	 W	 L	 W	 W	 L	 L	 UF	 L	 21
3/24	 #5 Kentucky	 L	 0-4	 L	 UF	 L	 UF	 L	 UF	 L	 L	 W	 21
3/31	 #49 Arkansas	 L	 3-4	 W	 W	 L	 W	 L	 L	 L	 L	 UF	 25
4/5	 #23 Alabama	 W	 4-3	 W	 W	 L	 L	 L	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 32	
4/7	 #14 Mississippi State	 L	 4-2	 L	 L	 W	 UF	 L	 W	 L	 W	 L	 32
4/7	 Alabama A&M	 W	 6-0	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 32
4/12	 #11 Texas A&M	 W	 5-2	 W	 W	 W	 L	 L	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 26	
4/14	 #39 LSU	 W	 4-1	 W	 W	 W	 W	 UF	UF	 L	 L	 UF	 26
4/19	 #44 LSU*	 L	 3-4	 L	 W	 W	 L	 L	 L	 UF	 W	 W	 21
5/3	 #39 Pepperdine**	 W	 4-3	 W	 W	 W	 L	 W	 L	 UF	 L	 L	 24
5/4	 #9 Arizona**	 L	 0-4	 L	 UF	UF	 L	 UF	 L	 UF	 L	 L	 24

* SEC Championship (Baton Rouge, LA)
** NCAA Opening Rounds (Tuscon, AZ)

All Matches............................................................................. 18-11
	 Home...................................................................................12-1
	 Away.................................................................................... 3-6
	 Neutral................................................................................ 3-4
	 Indoor...................................................................................7-3
	 Outdoor.............................................................................11-8
SEC Matches............................................................................7-5
	 Home.................................................................................... 3-1
	 Away.................................................................................... 2-4
Non-Conference Matches............................................... 11-6
	 Home...................................................................................5-0
	 Away.................................................................................... 2-4
	 Neutral.................................................................................2-2
vs. Ranked Teams................................................................... 8-9
	 vs. Top-10 Teams.............................................................0-3
	 vs. Teams 11-25................................................................ 4-3
	 vs. Teams 26-50............................................................. 4-2

Poll Date	 Ranking
January 3.....................................................................................NR
January 11....................................................................................NR
January 17....................................................................................NR
January 24..................................................................................NR
January 31...................................................................................NR
February 7...................................................................................NR
February 20................................................................................. 44
February 27................................................................................... 31
March 5......................................................................................... 35
March 12........................................................................................ 35
March 19........................................................................................ 21
March 26...................................................................................... 25
April 2............................................................................................. 32
April 9............................................................................................. 26
April 16............................................................................................ 21
April 23.......................................................................................... 24
May 2.............................................................................................. 24
June 10 (FINAL)........................................................................ 24

MISCELLANEOUS TEAM STATS AUBURN ITA RANKINGS
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

SINGLES INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

Player	 Overall	 Dual	 Tour	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Streak
Billy Blaydes	 28-10	 22-4	 0-0	 10-1	  — 	 1-0	 5-1	 8-1	 6-2	 2-0	 W 6
Raul Dobai	 17-15	 8-10	 0-0	 3-3	 2-0	 2-5	 0-2	 0-2	 1-0	 3-1	 L 3
Nicholas Heng	 15-14	 14-10	 0-0	 4-7	  — 	  — 	  — 	 2-0	 5-9	 7-1	 W 1
Alejandro Moreno	 15-16	 11-9	 0-0	 4-6	  — 	  — 	 8-4	 3-5	  — 	  — 	 L 1
Finn Murgett	 20-4	 19-3	 1-1	 7-3	  — 	 13-3	 6-0	  — 	  — 	  — 	 L 1
Will Nolan	 14-10	 7-5	 0-0	 0-2	  — 	  — 	  — 	 1-0	 2-0	 4-5	 L 2
Tyler Stice	 17-14	 14-10	 0-1	 5-5	 13-10	 1-0	  — 	  — 	  — 	  — 	 L 2
Total	 126-83	 95-51	 1-2	 33-27	 15-10	 17-8	 19-7	 14-8	 14-11	 16-7	 —

DOUBLES INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

Player	 Overall	 Dual	 Tour	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 Streak
Billy Blaydes	 16-16	 12-12	 0-0	 3-7	 1-2	 7-7	 4-3	 L 2
Raul Dobai	 15-11	 11-10	 1-1	 6-3	 11-10	  — 	  — 	 L 1
Nicholas Heng	 8-8	 7-6	 0-0	 2-2	  — 	 0-1	 7-5	 L 2
Alejandro Moreno	 7-12	 5-8	 0-0	 1-6	 0-2	 5-6	  — 	 L 5
Finn Murgett	 12-12	 11-11	 1-1	 6-4	 11-10	 0-1	  — 	 L 1
Will Nolan	 19-11	 13-9	 0-0	 5-4	 1-0	 4-4	 8-5	 L 2
Tyler Stice	 13-10	 13-10	 0-0	 5-4	  — 	 2-3	 11-7	 L 2

DOUBLES TEAMS STATISTICS

Team	 Overall	 Dual	 Tour	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 Streak
Blaydes/Dobai	 1-0	 1-0	 0-0	 0-0	 1-0	  — 	  — 	 W 1
Blaydes/Heng	 4-3	 4-3	 0-0	 2-1	  — 	  — 	 4-3	 L 2
Blaydes/Moreno	 6-10	 5-8	 0-0	 1-6	 0-2	 5-6	  — 	 L 5
Blaydes/Nolan	 5-3	 2-1	 0-0	 0-0	  — 	 2-1	  — 	 L 1
Dobai/Murgett	 11-11	 10-10	 1-1	 6-3	 10-10	  — 	  — 	 L 1
Dobai/Nolan	 3-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 -
Heng/Moreno	 1-2	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 -
Heng/Murgett	 0-1	 0-1	 0-0	 0-1	  — 	 0-1	  — 	 L 1
Heng/Stice	 3-2	 3-2	 0-0	 0-0	  — 	  — 	 3-2	 L 1
Murgett/Nolan	 1-0	 1-0	 0-0	 0-0	 1-0	  — 	  — 	 W 1
Nolan/Stice	 10-8	 10-8	 0-0	 5-4	  — 	 2-3	 8-5	 L 2
Total	 45-40	 36-33	 1-1	 14-15	 12-12	 9-11	 15-10	 —
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ITA SINGLES RANKINGS ITA DOUBLES RANKINGS
Poll Date	 Player	 Ranking
Sep. 5............. Tyler Stice.......................................................................33
......................... Alejandro Moreno..................................................... 65
......................... Finn Murgett.................................................................75
Nov. 15........... Tyler Stice...................................................................... 58
......................... Raul Dobai...................................................................... 77
Feb. 7............. Tyler Stice...................................................................... 84
......................... Raul Dobai................................................................... 105
Feb. 20.......... Tyler Stice...................................................................... 44
Mar. 5............ Tyler Stice......................................................................40
......................... Finn Murgett.................................................................73
Mar. 19........... Tyler Stice...................................................................... 43
......................... Finn Murgett................................................................. 91
Apr. 2............. Tyler Stice...................................................................... 45
......................... Finn Murgett............................................................... 101
Apr. 9............. Tyler Stice....................................................................... 41
......................... Finn Murgett................................................................ 98
Apr. 16............ Tyler Stice...................................................................... 29
......................... Finn Murgett................................................................60
Apr. 23........... Tyler Stice...................................................................... 35
......................... Finn Murgett..................................................................61
May 2............. Tyler Stice........................................................................31
......................... Finn Murgett.................................................................63

Poll Date	 Player	 Ranking
Sep. 5............. Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett......................................... 4
Mar. 19........... Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett...................................... 26
Apr. 2............. Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett.......................................37
Apr. 9............. Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett.......................................23
Apr. 16............ Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett........................................21
Apr. 23........... Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett...................................... 20
May 2............. Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett........................................21

CAREER-HIGH ITA SINGLES RANKINGS CAREER-HIGH ITA DOUBLES RANKINGS

Poll Date	 Player	 Ranking
9/6/22........... Tyler Stice......................................................................... 9
9/5/23.......... Alejandro Moreno..................................................... 65
4/16/24......... Finn Murgett................................................................60
9/5/23.......... Raul Dobai...................................................................... 77

Poll Date	 Player	 Ranking
9/5/23.......... Raul Dobai........................................................................ 4
9/5/23.......... Finn Murgett................................................................... 4
5/4/23.......... Alejandro Moreno.....................................................60
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BILLY BLAYDES - SOPHOMORE - WINDERMERE, ENGLAND

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Score	 Blaydes Rank
9/16/23		  Arizona		  Inaki Cabrera-Bello	 L 3-6, 6-2, 5-7	 -
9/16/23		  UNC		  Benjamin Kittay	 L 4-6, 6-3, 3-6	 -
9/16/23		  Duke		  Jake Krug	 L 5-7, 6-3, 2-6	 -
9/16/23		  Virginia		  Douglas Yaffa	 W 6-2, 6-1	 -
9/29/23		  North Carolina A&T		  Esteban Lopez	 W 6-2, 6-3	 -
9/29/23		  Troy		  Yeray Andres Pastor	 W 7-5, 6-3	 -
9/30/23		 Baylor		  Luc Koening	 L 4-6, 4-6	 -
10/13/23		 Troy		  Carles Anton	 W 6-2, 6-4	 -
10/14/23		 Alabama		  Filip Planinsek (47)	 L 6-7 (5), 6-1, 1-6	 -
11/4/23		  Wake Forest		  Matthew Thomson	 W 7-6 (5), 4-6, 7-5	 -
11/4/23		  UNC		  Anuj Watane (106)	 W 6-4, 6-2	 -
11/4/23		  South Carolina		  Sean Daryabeigi	 L 6-7 (5), 3-6	 -
1/14/24		  Samford	 4	 Maksim Bogdanovich	 W 6-2, 6-0	 -
1/14/24		  Alabama State	 5	 Matteo Lataste	 W 6-1, 6-4	 -
1/28/24		  Texas A&M (18)	 4	 Giulio Perego	 W 7-5, 6-3	 -
1/29/24		  Louisiana	 4	 Oriol Fillat Gimenez	 UF 3-6, 6-4, 2-1	 -
2/9/24		  Wisconsin	 5	 Oliver Olsson	 W 4-6, 6-3, 6-3	 -
2/11/24		  Notre Dame	 5	 Jean-Marc Malkowski	 L 5-7, 2-6	 -
2/18/24		  Middle Tennessee	 5	 Shu Matsuoka	 W 6-3, 6-4	 -
2/18/24		  The Citadel	 4	 Noah Van Dyke	 W 6-4, 6-2	 -
2/23/24		  Middle Tennessee (27)	 5	 Shu Matsuoka	 W 6-3, 6-4	 -
2/23/24		  Michigan State (16)	 5	 Max Sheldon (88)	 L 6-4, 2-6, 3-6	 -
2/24/24		  Alabama (18)	 4	 Andrii Zimnokh	 L 2-6, 6-4, 2-6	 -
3/1/24		  Ole Miss	 4	 Noah Schlagenhauf	 W 6-3, 6-3	 -
3/5/24		  UAB	 5	 Iker Dellien	 W 6-1, 6-0	 -
3/5/24		  MVSU	 5	 Amir Williams	 W 6-0, 6-0	 -
3/8/24		  Tennessee (9)	 6	 Filip Apltauer	 W 6-3, 3-6, 7-6 (7-5)	 -
3/10/24		  Georgia (48)	 6	 Freddy Blaydes	 W 6-1, 7-5	 -
3/15/24		  Florida (25)	 4	 Tanapatt Nirundorn	 W 6-3, 6-1	 -
3/17/24		  South Carolina (16)	 4	 Jelani Sarr	 W 7-5, 7-5	 -

MATCH-BY-MATCH SINGLES RESULTS

Season	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3
2022-23	 14-7	 14-7	 8-3	 --	 --	 --	 --	 2-1	 12-6	 14-9	 14-9	 5-4	 1-0	 12-9	 1-0
2023-24	 28-10	 22-4	 10-1	  — 	 1-0	 5-1	 8-1	 6-2	 2-0	 16-16	 12-12	 3-7	 1-2	 7-7	 4-3  
 Total	 42-17	 36-11	 18-3	 --	 1-0	 5-1	 8-1	 8-3	 14-6	 30-25	 26-21	 8-11	 2-2	 19-16	 5-3

BLAYDES’ CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

*Results continue on the next page
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MATCH-BY-MATCH DOUBLES RESULTS

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Partner	 Score	 Blaydes Rank
9/16/23		  South Carolina		  Hoole/Sarr	 Moreno	 L 3-8	 -
9/16/23		  Wake Forest		  Koons/Pow	 Moreno	 L 1-8	 -
9/16/23		  Arizona		  Cabrera-Bello/Strom	 Moreno	 W 6-3	 -
10/1/23		  SMU		  Silagy/Neff (57)	 Nolan	 L 1-6, 4-6	 -
10/12/23		 Southern Miss		  ReansuWg/Nabiev	 Nolan	 L 4-6	 -
11/2/23		  Radford		  Courteau/Severin	 Nolan	 W 6-2	 -
11/3/23		  UNC Charlotte		  Dreycopp/Iturbe	 Nolan	 W 6-3	 -
11/4/23		  Pinceton		  Nidunjianzan/Kam	 Nolan	 W 6-2	 -
1/14/24		  Samford	 2	 Bogdanovich/Pickard	 Nolan	 W 6-1	 -
1/14/24		  Alabama State	 1	 Grandinot/Lataste	 Dobai	 W 6-4	 -
1/28/24		  Texas A&M (18)	 2	 Casper/Roddick	 Nolan	 UF 4-5	 -
1/29/24		  Louisiana	 2	 Tramolay/Gonzalez	 Nolan	 W 6-4	 -
2/9/24		  Wisconsin	 2	 Olsson/Zlatohlavek	 Nolan	 L 6-7 (4)	 -
2/11/24		  Notre Dame	 2	 Lee/Thompson	 Nolan	 UF 5-5	 -
2/18/24		  Middle Tennessee	 2	 Matsuoka/Al-Amin	 Moreno	 W 6-1	 -
2/18/24		  The Citadel	 2	 Bagwell/Cariov	 Moreno	 W 6-4	 -
2/23/24		  Middle Tennessee (27)	 2	 Ramos/Matsuoka	 Moreno	 W 6-2	 -
2/23/24		  Michigan State (16)	 2	 Collard/Alazmeh	 Moreno	 L 6-7 (5)	 -
2/24/24		  Alabama (18)	 2	 Planinsek/Zimnokh (35)	 Moreno	 L 5-7	 -
3/1/24		  Ole Miss	 2	 Stromberg/Schlagenhauf	 Moreno	 UF 5-3	 -
3/5/24		  UAB	 2	 Parker/ Valek	 Moreno	 W 6-2	 -
3/5/24		  MVSU	 2	 Perkins/Anthony	 Moreno	 UF 4-0	 -
3/8/24		  Tennessee (9)	 2	 Mitsui/ Pieczonka (20)	 Moreno	 L 5-7	 -
3/10/24		  Georgia (48)	 2	 Colby/Niels Ratiu	 Moreno	 W 7-5	 -
3/15/24		  Florida (25)	 2	 Jin/Jefferson	 Moreno	 L 4-6	 -
3/17/24		  South Carolina (16)	 2	 Story/da Silva	 Moreno	 L 2-6	 -
3/22/24		  Vanderbilt (56)	 1	 Klopper/Ross (54)	 Moreno	 L 3-6	 -
3/24/24		  Kentucky (5)	 1	 Lapadat/Mercer (23)	 Moreno	 L 6-7 (3)	 -
3/31/24		  Arkansas (49)	 2	 Smillie/Sweeney	 Moreno	 L 5-7	 -
4/5/24		  Alabama (23)	 3	 Dimic/Jones	 Heng	 W 6-1	 -
4/7/24		  Mississippi State (14)	 3	 Hernandez/ Milanovic	 Heng	 L 2-6	 -
4/7/24		  Alabama AM	 3	 Pathange/Cowcher	 Heng	 W 6-4	 -

3/22/24		  Vanderbilt (56)	 4	 Michael Ross	 W 6-3, 5-7, 6-2	 -

3/24/24		  Kentucky (5)	 4	 Charlelie Cosnet	 UF 6-1, 4-4	 -

3/31/24		  Arkansas (49)	 4	 Stefanos Savva	 W 6-2, 6-4	 -

4/5/24		  Alabama (23)	 3	 Matias Ponce De Leon	 L 1-6, 5-7	 -

4/7/24		  Mississippi State (14)	 3	 Carles Hernandez	 W 6-3, 6-4	 -

4/7/24		  Alabama AM	 2	 Chetanna Amadike	 W 6-1, 6-4	 -

4/12/24		  Texas AM (11)	 3	 Giulio Perego	 W 3-6, 6-4, 6-2	 -

4/14/24		  LSU (39)	 3	 Rudy Ceccon	 W 7-5, 7-5	 -

4/19/24		  LSU (44)	 3	 Rudy Ceccon	 W 6-4, 6-3	 -

5/3/24		  Pepperdine (41)	 3	 Linus Halldin	 W 6-2, 6-4	 -

5/4/24		  Arizona (9)	 3	 Gustaf Strom (70)	 UF 2-6, 6-6 (9-8)	 -

*Results continue on the next page
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4/12/24		  Texas AM (11)	 3	 Pires/Perot	 Heng	 W 6-1	 -
4/14/24		  LSU (39)	 3	 Lofman/Hotard	 Heng	 UF 5-4	 -
4/19/24		  LSU (44)	 3	 Hotard/Lofman	 Heng	 W 6-3	 -
5/3/24		  Pepperdine (41)	 3	 Fellin/Winter	 Heng	 L 3-6	 -
5/4/24		  Arizona (9)	 3	 Rozin/Strom	 Heng	 L 3-6	 -
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RAUL DOBAI - FIFTH YEAR - VANCOUVER, CANADA

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Score	 Dobai Rank
9/16/23		  Purdue		  Daniel Labrador	 W 6-5 (5), 6-2, 6-1	 -
9/16/23		  Wisconsin		  Mihailo Popovic (83)	 W 3-6, 3-1 (RET)	 -
9/16/23		  Michigan		  Jacob Bickersteth	 L 2-5 (RET)	 -
10/1/23		  Wake Forest		  Franco Capalbo (52)	 W 7-5, 6-4	 -
10/2/23		  Oklahoma		  Kholowam Montsi	 W 7-6 (3), 2-1 (RET)	 -
10/2/23		  Florida		  Nate Bonetto (86)	 W 6-7 (4), 7-5, 6-4	 -
10/3/23		  Illinois		  Kenta Miyoshi	 L 1-6, 0-1 (RET)	 -
10/4/23		  Virginia		  Jeffey Von Der Schulenburg	 L (WO)	 -
10/13/23		 Louisiana		  Samuel Kyjaci	 W 7-6 (4), 6-1	 -
10/13/23		 Jacksonville State		  Ivan Marrero Curbelo	 L 5-7, 5-7	 -
11/4/23		  Duke		  Andrew Dale	 W (WO)	 -
11/4/23		  South Carolina		  Casey Hoole (59)	 W 7-5, 3-6, 6-4	 -
11/4/23		  UNC		  Will Peters	 W 6-1, 6-1	 -
11/4/23		  Wake Forest		  Franco Capalbo (52)	 L 3-6, 4-6	 -
1/14/24		  Alabama State	 1	 David J Grandinot	 W 6-3, 7-6 (9-7)	 -
1/28/24		  Texas A&M (18)	 2	 JC Roddick (109)	 L 4-6, 6-7 (5)	 78
1/29/24		  Louisiana	 2	 Vasil Dimitrov	 W 6-2, 3-6, 6-1	 78
2/9/24		  Wisconsin	 2	 Tomas Zlatohlavek	 W 6-2, 6-1	 105
2/11/24		  Notre Dame	 2	 Nil Giraldez	 L 6-7 (6-8), 6-3, 6-7 (1)	 105
2/18/24		  Middle Tennessee	 2	 Marcel Kamrowski (79)	 UF 4-6, 7-6 (7-4), 0-4	 105
2/18/24		  The Citadel	 1	 Hayden Shoemake	 W 6-4, 6-7 (9-11), 1-0 (10-2)	 105
2/23/24		  Middle Tennessee (27)	 2	 Marcel Kamrowski (107)	 L 6-3, 2-6, 2-6	 -
2/23/24		  Michigan State (16)	 2	 Ozan Baris (4)	 L 2-6, 3-6	 -
3/1/24		  Ole Miss	 2	 J. Hallquist Lithen	 L 2-6, 3-6	 -
3/8/24		  Tennessee (9)	 3	 Chris Li	 L 0-6, 2-6	 -
3/10/24		  Georgia (48)	 3	 Niels Ratiu	 L 3-6, 5-7	 -
4/5/24		  Alabama (23)	 6	 Zach Foster	 W 4-6, 6-3, 7-5	 -
4/7/24		  Mississippi State (14)	 6	 Radomir Tomic	 W 6-1, 6-4	 -

MATCH-BY-MATCH SINGLES RESULTS

Season	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3
2021-22	 16-14	 13-12	 5-7	 --	 1-0	 2-1	 10-1	 --	 --	 13-13	 9-11	 1-8	 --	 2-0	 7-11

2022-23	 19-10	 14-6	 5-6	  -- 	  -- 	 1-0	 1-1	 9-5	 3-0	 17-12	 12-8	 4-4	 11-8	 1-0	  -- 

2023-24	 17-15	 8-10	 3-3	 2-0	 2-5	 0-2	 0-2	 1-0	 3-1   	 14-10	 11-10	 6-3	 11-10	  — 	  —         
Total	 52-39	 35-28	 13-16	 2-0	 3-5	 3-3	 11-4	 10-5	 6-1	 44-35	 32-29	 11-15	22-18	 3-0	 7-11

DOBAI’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

*Results continue on the next page
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MATCH-BY-MATCH DOUBLES RESULTS

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Partner	 Score	 Dobai Rank
9/16/23		  Purdue		  Krivokapic/Labrador	 Nolan	 W 6-4	 -
9/16/23		  Michigan		  Bickersteth/Cairo	 Nolan	 W (WO)	 -
9/16/23		  Wisconsin		  Olsson/Popovic	 Nolan	 W 7-6 (4)	 -
1/14/24		  Samford	 1	 Giddens/Mahandoss	 Murgett	 UF 4-4	 -
1/14/24		  Alabama State	 1	 Grandinot/ Lataste	 Blaydes	 W 6-4	 -
1/28/24		  Texas A&M (18)	 1	 Perego/ Tokac	 Murgett	 L 0-6	 -
1/29/24		  Louisiana	 1	 Dimitrov/Grandvincent	 Murgett	 W 6-2	 -
2/9/24		  Wisconsin	 1	 Fullerton/Minasyan	 Murgett	 L 4-6	 -
2/11/24		  Notre Dame	 1	 Dominko/Malkowski	 Murgett	 L 3-6	 -
2/18/24		  Middle Tennessee	 1	 Raquin/Horak	 Murgett	 W 6-2	 -
2/18/24		  The Citadel	 1	 Shoemake/Kamieniecki	 Murgett	 W 6-1	 -
2/23/24		  Middle Tennessee (27)	 1	 Raquin/Horak	 Murgett	 L 1-6	 -
2/23/24		  Michigan State (16)	 1	 Baris/Sheldon (1)	 Murgett	 L 6-7 (7)	 -
2/24/24		  Alabama (18)	 1	 Aguiard/Foster	 Murgett	 L 4-6	 -
3/1/24		  Ole Miss	 1	 Slavic/Engelhardt	 Murgett	 W 6-3	 -
3/5/24		  UAB	 1	 Bradbary/Nouchakis	 Murgett	 L 5-7	 -
3/5/24		  MVSU	 1	 Emmons/Fox	 Murgett	 W 6-0	 -
3/8/24		  Tennessee (9)	 1	 Diaz/Monday (4)	 Murgett	 W 6-4	 -
3/10/24		  Georgia (48)	 1	 Blaydes/Paulsell	 Murgett	 UF 5-5	 -
3/15/24		  Florida (25)	 1	 Bonetto/Kim	 Murgett	 W 7-6 (5)	 -
3/17/24		  South Carolina (16)	 1	 Samuel/Hoole (10)	 Murgett	 W 7-5	 -
3/31/24		  Arkansas (49)	 1	 Barun/Horwood (29)	 Murgett	 L 4-6	 26
4/5/24		  Alabama (23)	 1	 Planinsek/Zimnokh (58)	 Murgett	 W 6-4	 37
4/7/24		  Mississippi State (14)	 1	 Jovanovic/Martinez (22)	 Murgett	 L 6-7 (0-7)	 37
4/7/24		  Alabama AM	 2	 Amadike/Lan	 Moreno	 UF 4-5	 -
4/12/24		  Texas AM (11)	 1	 Perego/Tokac (15)	 Murgett	 W 7-6 (7-0)	 23
4/14/24		  LSU (39)	 1	 Dong/Penzlin	 Murgett	 L 3-6	 23
4/19/24		  LSU (44)	 1	 Dong/Penzlin (59)	 Murgett	 UF 3-5	 21
5/3/24		  Pepperdine (41)	 1	 Halldin/Davis	 Murgett	 UF 4-5	 21
5/4/24		  Arizona (9)	 1	 Smith/Friend (46)	 Murgett	 UF 4-2	 21
5/20/24		 NCAA Doubles	 R32	 Winegar/Zheng (16)	 Murgett	 W 5-7, 6-3, 1-0 (5)	 21
5/21/24		  NCAA Doubles	 R16	 Cash/Tracy (3)	 Murgett	 L 2-6, 2-6	 21

4/7/24		  Alabama AM	 5	 Freddie Lawrence	 W 6-3, 6-2	 -
4/12/24		  Texas AM (11)	 6	 Tiago Pires	 W 6-2, 3-6, 6-4	 -
4/14/24		  LSU (39)	 6	 Welsh Hotard	 1-6, 7-6 (7-2), 3-3, unfinished	 -
4/19/24		  LSU (44)	 6	 Welsh Hotard	 L 0-6, 2-6	 -
5/3/24		  Pepperdine (41)	 4	 Maxi Homberg	 L 4-6, 6-2, 2-6	 -
5/4/24		  Arizona (9)	 4	 Herman Hoeyeraal	 L 3-6, 4-6	 -
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NICHOLAS HENG - RS FRESHMAN - MADISON, AL

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Score	 Heng Rank
11/4/23		  Virginia		  Mans Dahlberg	 W 6-3, 7-6 (3)	 -
11/4/23		  South Carolina		  Sean Daryabeigi	 L 2-6, 4-6	 -
11/4/23		  Miami		  Vladislav Melnic	 L 6-7 (3), 6-4, 3-6	 -
11/4/23		  Georgia Southern		  Pol Del Castillo	 L (WO)	 -
11/4/23		  South Carolina		  Jelani Sarr	 L 4-6, 7-5, 1-6	 -
1/14/24		  Samford	 6	 Will Gray	 W 6-0, 6-2	 -
1/14/24		  Alabama State	 6	 Lun Obrul	 W 6-0, 6-0	 -
1/28/24		  Texas A&M (18)	 6	 Luke Casper (93)	 L 1-6, 4-6	 -
1/29/24		  Louisiana	 6	 Leonard Tramolay	 W 6-1, 6-4	 -
1/29/24		  Louisiana	 6	 Leonard Tramolay	 W 6-1, 6-4	 -
2/9/24		  Wisconsin	 6	 No Player	 W (WW)	 -
2/18/24		  The Citadel	 6	 Bradey Minnich	 W 6-0, 6-0	 -
2/23/24		  Middle Tennessee (27)	 6	 Karim Al-Amin	 W 3-6, 6-3, 6-2	 -
2/23/24		  Michigan State (16)	 6	 Graydon Lair (92)	 W 6-2, 7-6 (4)	 -
2/24/24		  Alabama (18)	 5	 Roan Jones	 L 6-3, 3-6, 4-6	 -
3/1/24		  Ole Miss	 5	 Lukas Engelhardt	 W 3-6, 6-2, 7-6 (7-2)	 -
3/5/24		  UAB	 4	 Ondrej Valek	 W 6-4, 3-0, retired	 -
3/5/24		  MVSU	 4	 Jayren Fox	 W 6-0, 6-0	 -
3/8/24		  Tennessee (9)	 5	 Filip Pieczonka (94)	 L 6-4, 3-6, 5-10	 -
3/10/24		  Georgia (48)	 5	 Cyrus Mahjoob	 L 4-6, 4-6	 -
3/15/24		  Florida (25)	 5	 Kevin Edengren (99)	 W 6-4, 7-5	 -
3/17/24		  South Carolina (16)	 5	 Sean Daryabeigi	 W 6-4, 6-2	 -
3/22/24		  Vanderbilt (56)	 5	 Jeremie Casabon	 W 6-3, 6-2	 -
3/24/24		  Kentucky (5)	 5	 Jack Loutit	 L 1-6, 1-6	 -
3/31/24		  Arkansas (49)	 5	 Benedikt Emesz	 L 6-3, 6-7 (1-7), 0-6	 -
4/5/24		  Alabama (23)	 5	 Roan Jones	 L 6-4, 1-6, 4-6	 -
4/7/24		  Mississippi State (14)	 5	 B. Sanchez Martinez	 L 5-7, 2-6	 -
4/7/24		  Alabama AM	 4	 Kai Cowcher	 7-6, 0-1, unfinished	 -
4/12/24		  Texas AM (11)	 5	 Luke Casper	 L 6-7 (6-8), 2-6	 -
4/14/24		  LSU (39)	 5	 Julien Penzlin	 6-2, 5-7, 4-3, unfinished	 -
4/19/24		  LSU (44)	 5	 Chen Dong	 L 5-7, 7-6 (7-4), 4-6	 -

MATCH-BY-MATCH SINGLES RESULTS

Season	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3
2023-24	 15-14	 14-10	 4-7	  — 	  — 	  — 	 2-0	 5-9	 7-1	 8-8	 7-6	 2-2	  — 	 0-1	 7-5
Total	 15-14	 14-10	 4-7	 --	 --	 --	 2-0	 5-9	 7-1	 8-8	 7-6	 2-2	 --	 0-1	 7-5

HENG’S  CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

*Results continue on the next page
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Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Partner	 Score	 Heng Rank
11/2/23		  Georgia Southern		  Paliouras/Williams	 Moreno	 L 3-6	 -
11/4/23		  James Madison		  Sadek/Lozano	 Moreno	 W 7-6 (4)	 -
11/4/23		  Campbell		  Nezar/Maes	 Moreno	 L 5-7	 -
1/14/24		  Samford	 3	 Nicholls/Gray	 Stice	 W 6-3	 -
1/14/24		  Alabama State	 3	 Bajracharya/Lun Obrul	 Stice	 W 6-1	 -
1/28/24		  Texas A&M (18)	 3	 Perot/Pires	 Stice	 L 4-6	 -
1/29/24		  Louisiana	 3	 Gimenez/Ribero	 Stice	 UF 4-5	 -
2/9/24		  Wisconsin 	 3	 No Player / No Player	 Stice	 W (WW)	 -
2/11/24		  Notre Dame	 3	 Bilsey/ Giraldez	 Stice	 L 3-6	 -
3/22/24		  Vanderbilt (56)	 2	 Casabon/Cox	 Murgett	 UF 4-5	 -
3/24/24		  Kentucky (5)	 2	 Baadi/ Loutit	 Murgett	 L 5-7	 -
4/5/24		  Alabama (23)	 3	 Dimic/Jones	 Blaydes	 W 6-1	 -
4/7/24		  Mississippi State (14)	 3	 Hernandez/Milanovic	 Blaydes	 L 2-6	 -
4/7/24		  Alabama AM	 3	 Pathange/Cowcher	 Blaydes	 W 6-4	 -
4/12/24		  Texas AM (11)	 3	 Pires/Perot	 Blaydes	 W 6-1	 -
4/14/24		  LSU (39)	 3	 Lofman/Hotard	 Blaydes	 UF 5-4	 -
4/19/24		  LSU (44)	 3	 Hotard/ Lofman	 Blaydes	 W 6-3	 -
5/3/24		  Pepperdine (41)	 3	 Fellin/Winter	 Blaydes	 L 3-6	 -
5/4/24		  Arizona (9)	 3	 Rozin/Strom	 Blaydes	 L 3-6	 -

MATCH-BY-MATCH DOUBLES RESULTS

5/3/24		  Pepperdine (41)	 5	 Zach Stephens	 W 6-4, 6-7 (1-7), 6-3	 -
5/4/24		  Arizona (9)	 5	 Casper Christensen	 3-6, 6-3, 0-1, unfinished	 -
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ALEJANDRO MORENO - SOPHOMORE - KNOXVILLE, TN

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Score	 Morneo Rank
9/16/23		  Virginia		  Alexander Kiefer	 L 6-4, 3-6, 4-6	 65
9/16/23		  Arizona		  Nick Lagaev (92)	 L 4-6, 2-6	 65
9/16/23		  Duke		  Connor Krug	 L 3-6, 6-2, 4-6	 65
9/16/23		  South Carolina		  Carter Morgan	 W 7-5, 6-2	 65
10/1/23		  Wisconsin		  Michael Minasyan	 W 6-2, 7-6 (4)	 65
10/2/23		  NC State		  Robin Catry (100)	 L 2-6, 3-6	 65
10/13/23		 Tulane		  Alex Bancila	 L 2-6, 3-6	 65
10/14/23		 Ole Miss		  Isac Stromberg	 W 6-1, 6-3	 65
11/4/23		  Princeton		  Top Nidunjianzan (73)	 W 6-2, 6-2	 65
11/4/23		  UNC		  Logan Zapp	 L 1-6, 3-6	 65
11/4/23		  South Carolina		  Jelani Sarr	 L 1-4 (RET)	 65
1/14/24		  Samford	 3	 Darcy Nicholls	 W 7-5, 6-3	 -
1/14/24		  Alabama State	 3	 Alexandre Verlaguet	 W 6-1, 7-6 (4)	 -
1/29/24		  Louisiana	 3	 William Ribero	 UF 7-6 (0), 2-0	 -
2/9/24		  Wisconsin	 4	 Collin Beduhn	 L 6-3, 5-7, 3-6	 -
2/11/24		  Notre Dame	 4	 Chase Thompson	 UF 7-5, 5-7, 4-3	 -
2/18/24		  Middle Tennessee	 4	 Demis Taramonlis	 UF 6-2, 2-6, 1-4	 -
2/18/24		  The Citadel	 3	 Teo Cariov	 W 6-2, 6-4	 -
2/23/24		  Middle Tennessee (27)	 4	 Demis Taramonlis	 UF 7-5, 4-6	 -
2/23/24		  Michigan State (16)	 4	 David Saye	 W 6-1, 1-6, 7-5	 -
2/24/24		  Alabama (18)	 3	 Matias Ponce De Leon	 L 4-6, 0-6	 -
3/1/24		  Ole Miss	 3	 Isac Stromberg	 W 6-1, 6-7 (4-7), 6-4	 -
3/5/24		  UAB	 3	 Georgios Nouchakis	 W 7-5, 6-2	 -
3/5/24		  MVSU	 3	 Michael Anthony	 W 6-0, 6-0	 -
3/8/24		  Tennessee (9)	 4	 Angel Diaz	 L 1-6, 3-6	 -
3/10/24		  Georgia (48)	 4	 Miguel Perez Pe a (100)	 W 6-3, 6-4	 -
3/15/24		  Florida (25)	 3	 Nate Bonetto	 W 6-2, 6-4	 -
3/17/24		  South Carolina (16)	 3	 James Story	 UF 6-3, 3-6, 5-4	 -
3/22/24		  Vanderbilt (56)	 3	 Nathan Cox	 L 2-6, 6-4, 3-6	 -

MATCH-BY-MATCH SINGLES RESULTS

Season	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3
2022-23	 18-10	 12-7	 4-5		  2-3	 9-3	 --	 --	 --	 19-10	 13-9	 5-5	 --	 2-0	 11-9
2023-24	 15-16	 11-9	 4-6	  — 	  — 	 8-4	 3-5	  — 	  — 	 7-12	 5-8	 1-6	 0-2	 5-6	  —     
Total	 33-26	 23-16	 8-11	 -	 2-3	 17-7	 3-5	 --	 --	 26-22	 18-17	 6-11	 0-2	 7-6	 11-9

MORENO’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

*Results continue on the next page
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MATCH-BY-MATCH DOUBLES RESULTS

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Partner	 Score	 Moreno Rank
9/16/23		  South Carolina		  Hoole/Sarr	 Blaydes	 L 3-8	 -
9/16/23		  Wake Forest		  Koons/Pow	 Blaydes	 L 1-8	 -
9/16/23		  Arizona		  Cabrera-Bello/Strom	 Blaydes	 W 6-3	 -
11/2/23		  Georgia Southern		  Paliouras/Williams	 Heng	 L 3-6	 -
11/4/23		  James Madison		  Sadek/Lozano	 Heng	 W 7-6 (4)	 -
11/4/23		  Campbell		  Nezar/Maes	 Heng	 L 5-7	 -
1/14/24		  Alabama State	 2	 Amier/Verlaguet	 Nolan	 UF 5-3	 -
2/18/24		  Middle Tennessee	 2	 Matsuoka/Al-Amin	 Blaydes	 W 6-1	 -
2/18/24		  The Citadel	 2	 Bagwell/Cariov	 Blaydes	 W 6-4	 -
2/23/24		  Middle Tennessee (27)	 2	 Ramos/Matsuoka	 Blaydes	 W 6-2	 -
2/23/24		  Michigan State (16)	 2	 Collard/Alazmeh	 Blaydes	 L 6-7 (5)	 -
2/24/24		  Alabama (18)	 2	 Planinsek/Zimnokh (35)	 Blaydes	 L 5-7	 -
3/1/24		  Ole Miss	 2	 Stromberg/Schlagenhauf	 Blaydes	 UF 5-3	 -
3/5/24		  UAB	 2	 Chase Parker / Ondrej Valek	 Blaydes	 W 6-2	 -
3/5/24		  MVSU	 2	 Perkins/Anthony	 Blaydes	 UF 4-0	 -
3/15/24		  Florida (25)	 2	 Jin/Jefferson	 Blaydes	 L 4-6	 -
3/17/24		  South Carolina (16)	 2	 Story/da Silva	 Blaydes	 L 2-6	 -
3/22/24		  Vanderbilt (56)	 1	 Klopper/Ross (54)	 Blaydes	 L 3-6	 -
3/24/24		  Kentucky (5)	 1	 Lapadat/Mercer (23)	 Blaydes	 L 6-7 (3)	 -
3/31/24		  Arkansas (49)	 2	 Smillie/Sweeney	 Blaydes	 L 5-7	 -
4/7/24		  Alabama AM	 2	 Amadike/Lan	 Dobai	 UF 4-5	 -

3/24/24		  Kentucky (5)	 3	 Jaden Weekes	 L 3-6, 1-6	 -
3/31/24		  Arkansas (49)	 3	 Melvin Manuel	 L 6-7 (4-7), 6-3, 4-6	 -
4/5/24		  Alabama (23)	 4	 Enzo Aguiard	 L 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)	 -
4/7/24		  Mississippi State (14)	 4	 Dusan Milanovic	 UF 7-5, 5-7, 5-5	 -
4/7/24		  Alabama AM	 3	 Yin Chih Lan	 W 6-3, 6-4	 -
4/12/24		  Texas AM (11)	 4	 Togan Tokac	 L 1-6, 3-6	 -
4/14/24		  LSU (39)	 4	 Chen Dong	 W 6-4, 6-2	 -
4/19/24		  LSU (44)	 4	 Julien Penzlin	 L 6-4, 0-6, 1-6	 -
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FINN MURGETT - FIFTH YEAR - YORKSHIRE, ENGLAND

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Score	 Murgett Rank
1/14/24		  Samford	 2	 Sandeep Mahandoss	 W 6-0, 6-2	 -
1/28/24		  Texas A&M (18)	 3	 Togan Tokac	 W 6-2, 7-6 (4)	 -
2/9/24		  Wisconsin 	 3	 Matthew Fullerton	 W 4-6, 6-1, 7-5	 -
2/11/24		  Notre Dame	 3	 Jameson Corsillo	 W 6-3, 7-5	 -
2/18/24		  Middle Tennessee	 3	 Ondrej Horak	 W 6-3, 6-2	 -
2/18/24		  The Citadel	 2	 S. Kamieniecki	 W 6-1, 6-2	 -
2/23/24		  Middle Tennessee (27)	 3	 Ondrej Horak	 W 6-1, 6-2	 -
2/23/24		  Michigan State (16)	 3	 Sebastien Collard	 W 6-3, 7-6 (5)	 -
2/24/24		  Alabama (18)	 2	 Enzo Aguiard (57)	 W 6-0, 6-0	 -
3/5/24		  UAB	 2	 Carlos Gimenez Perez	 W 7-5, 7-6 (10-8)	 73
3/5/24		  MVSU	 2	 Markwan Perkins	 UF 6-0, 3-0	 73
3/8/24		  Tennessee (9)	 2	 Shunsuke Mitsui (23)	 L 4-6, 3-6	 73
3/10/24		  Georgia (48)	 2	 Ryan Colby (65)	 L 5-7, 7-5, 6-7 (8)	 73
3/15/24		  Florida (25)	 2	 Aidan Kim	 W 6-2, 6-3	 73
3/17/24		  South Carolina (16)	 2	 Casey Hoole (96)	 W 3-6, 7-6 (4), 6-4	 73
3/22/24		  Vanderbilt (56)	 2	 Joubert Klopper	 W 6-1, 7-5	 91
3/24/24		  Kentucky (5)	 2	 Joshua Lapadat	 UF 2-6, 4-2	 91
3/31/24		  Arkansas (49)	 2	 Gerard Planelles	 W 6-3, 6-4	 91
4/5/24		  Alabama (23)	 2	 Andrii Zimnokh	 W 6-3, 7-5	 -
4/7/24		  Mississippi State (14)	 2	 Petar Jovanovic (42)	 L 2-6, 3-6	 101
4/12/24		  Texas AM (11)	 2	 JC Roddick (37)	 W 2-6, 6-1, 7-6 (7-3)	 98
4/14/24		  LSU (39)	 2	 Alessio Vasquez	 W 6-2, 6-4	 98
4/19/24		  LSU (44)	 2	 Alessio Vasquez	 W 7-5, 6-4	 60
5/3/24		  Pepperdine (41)	 2	 Pietro Fellin	 W 6-4, 6-1	 63
5/4/24		  Arizona (9)	 2	 Jay Friend (35)	 6-7 (3-7), 5-5, unfinished	 63
5/19/24		  NCAA Singles	 R64	 Gavin Young (18)	 W 4-6, 6-2, 6-4	 63
5/20/24		 NCAA Singles	 R32	 Jacob Fearnley (7)	 L 6-4, 3-6, 2-6	 63

MATCH-BY-MATCH SINGLES RESULTS

Season	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3
2019-20	 11-6	 11-6	 1-2	 --	 1-0	 3-1	 2-2	 5-3	 --	 6-7	 6-7	 0-3	 0-3	 5-3	 1-1

2020-21	 13-11	 8-8	 4-5	 --	 --	 --	 3-2	 4-6	 1-0	 16-13	 11-10	 5-6	 11-10	 --	 --

2021-22	 21-8	 20-4	 9-2	 --	 --	 1-0	 3-0	 9-3	 7-1	 24-8	 19-5	 9-2	 19-5	 --	 --

2022-23	 18-12	 11-7	 4-5	  — 	 1-4	 3-3	 7-0	  — 	  — 	 20-11	 13-8	 4-4	 12-8	  — 	 1-0

2023-24	 19-3	 19-3	 7-3	  — 	 13-3	 6-0	  — 	  — 	  — 	 11-11	 11-11	 6-4	 11-10	 0-1	  —     
Total	 82-40	 69-28	 25-17	 --	 15-7	 13-4	 15-4	 18-12	 8-1	 77-50	 60-41	 24-19	 53-36	 5-4	 2-1

MURGETT’ CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

*Results continue on the next page
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Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Partner	 Score	 Murgett Rank
1/14/24		  Samford	 1	 Giddens/Mahandoss	 Dobai	 UF 4-4	 -
1/28/24		  Texas A&M (18)	 1	 Perego/ Tokac	 Dobai	 L 0-6	 -
1/29/24		  Louisiana	 1	 Dimitrov/Grandvincent	 Dobai	 W 6-2	 -
2/9/24		  Wisconsin 	 1	 Fullerton/ Minasyan	 Dobai	 L 4-6	 -
2/11/24		  Notre Dame	 1	 Dominko/Malkowski	 Dobai	 L 3-6	 -
2/18/24		  Middle Tennessee	 1	 Raquin/Horak	 Dobai	 W 6-2	 -
2/18/24		  The Citadel	 1	 Shoemake/Kamieniecki	 Dobai	 W 6-1	 -
2/23/24		  Middle Tennessee (27)	 1	 Raquin/Horak	 Dobai	 L 1-6	 -
2/23/24		  Michigan State (16)	 1	 Baris/Sheldon (1)	 Dobai	 L 6-7 (5)	 -
2/24/24		  Alabama (18)	 1	 Aguiard/Foster	 Dobai	 L 4-6	 -
3/1/24		  Ole Miss	 1	 Slavic/Engelhardt	 Dobai	 W 6-3	 -
3/5/24		  UAB	 1	 Bradbary/Nouchakis	 Dobai	 L 5-7	 -
3/5/24		  MVSU	 1	 Emmons/Fox	 Dobai	 W 6-0	 -
3/8/24		  Tennessee (9)	 1	 Diaz/Monday (4)	 Dobai	 W 6-4	 -
3/10/24		  Georgia (48)	 1	 Blaydes/Paulsell	 Dobai	 UF 5-5	 -
3/15/24		  Florida (25)	 1	 Bonetto/Kim	 Dobai	 W 7-6 (5)	 -
3/17/24		  South Carolina (16)	 1	 Samuel/Hoole (10)	 Dobai	 W 7-5	 -
3/22/24		  Vanderbilt (56)	 2	 Casabon/Cox	 Heng	 UF 4-5	 -
3/24/24		  Kentucky (5)	 2	 Baadi/Loutit	 Heng	 L 5-7	 -
3/31/24		  Arkansas (49)	 1	 Barun/Horwood (29)	 Dobai	 L 4-6	 26
4/5/24		  Alabama (23)	 1	 Planinsek/Zimnokh (58)	 Dobai	 W 6-4	 37
4/7/24		  Mississippi State (14)	 1	 Jovanovic/Martinez (22)	 Dobai	 L 6-7 (0-7)	 37
4/7/24		  Alabama AM	 1	 N’Tcha/Lawrence	 Nolan	 W 6-1	 -
4/12/24		  Texas AM (11)	 1	 Perego/Tokac (15)	 Dobai	 W 7-6 (7-0)	 23
4/14/24		  LSU (39)	 1	 Dong/Penzlin	 Dobai	 L 3-6	 23
4/19/24		  LSU (44)	 1	 Dong/Penzlin (59)	 Dobai	 UF 3-5	 21
5/3/24		  Pepperdine (41)	 1	 Halldin/Davis	 Dobai	 UF 4-5	 21
5/4/24		  Arizona (9)	 1	 Smith/Friend (46)	 Dobai	 UF 4-2	 21
5/20/24		 NCAA Doubles	 R32	 Winegar/Zheng (16)	 Dobai	 W 5-7, 6-3, 1-0 (5)	 21
5/21/24		  NCAA Doubles	 R16	 Cash/Tracy (3)	 Dobai	 L 2-6, 2-6	 21

MATCH-BY-MATCH DOUBLES RESULTS
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WILL NOLAN - JUNIOR - DERBYSHIRE, ENGLAND

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Score	 Nolan Rank
9/16/23		  Purdue		  Aleksa Krivokapic	 L 6-7 (7), 4-6	 -
9/16/23		  Wisconsin		  Oliver Olsson	 W 6-1, 6-4	 -
9/16/23		  Wisconsin		  Collin Beduhn	 W 6-1, 6-4	 -
9/29/23		  Kentucky		  Charlelie Cosnet	 W 6-1, 7-5	 -
9/29/23		  Memphis		  Conor Gannon	 L 6-4, 3-6, 5-7	 -
10/13/23		 Tulane		  Rafael De Alba	 W 6-2, 5-7, 6-3	 -
10/13/23		 Mississippi State		  Dusan Milanovic (36)	 W 6-4, 6-3	 -
10/14/23		 LSU		  Rudy Ceccon	 L 3-6, 1-6	 -
11/4/23		  Duke		  Alexander Visser	 L 4-6, 2-6	 -
11/4/23		  Georgia Southern		  Dimitris Paliouras	 L 7-5, 3-6, 4-6	 -
11/4/23		  Georgia Southern		  Pol Del Castillo	 W 6-7 (5), 7-6 (1), 6-3	 -
11/4/23		  Miami		  Vladislav Melnic	 W 6-2, 6-4	 -
1/14/24		  Samford	 5	 J.B. Pickard	 W 6-1, 6-0	 -
1/14/24		  Alabama State	 4	 Matis Amier	 W 6-3, 6-2	 -
1/28/24		  Texas A&M (18)	 5	 Tiago Pires	 UF 6-4, 4-6, 0-1	 -
1/29/24		  Louisiana	 5	 Alejo Ferrer Chueca	 UF 3-6, 5-6	 -
2/11/24		  Notre Dame	 6	 Yu Zhang	 L 7-5, 4-6, 4-6	 -
2/18/24		  Middle Tennessee	 6	 Karim Al-Amin	 UF 6-7 (6), 6-4	 -
2/18/24		  The Citadel	 5	 Ted Bagwell	 W 6-3, 6-3	 -
2/24/24		  Alabama (18)	 6	 Matic Dimic	 W 6-4, 7-6 (5)	 -
3/1/24		  Ole Miss	 6	 Carson Baker	 UF 7-5, 4-6, 2-4	 -
3/5/24		  UAB	 6	 Juan Pablo Valdez	 W 6-3, 6-1	 -
3/5/24		  MVSU	 6	 Khalil James-Ware	 W 6-0, 6-0	 -
3/15/24		  Florida (25)	 6	 Henry Jefferson	 UF 6-7 (3), 4-4	 -
3/17/24		  South Carolina (16)	 6	 Lucas da Silva	 UF 6-7 (7), 6-2, 0-3	 -
3/22/24		  Vanderbilt (56)	 6	 Hugo Coquelin	 L 1-6, 4-6	 -
3/24/24		  Kentucky (5)	 6	 Christophe Clement	 UF 6-3, 2-4	 -
3/31/24		  Arkansas (49)	 6	 Karlo Kajin	 L 6-3, 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)	 -
4/7/24		  Alabama AM	 6	 Lebogang Mashego	 W 6-0, 6-1	 -

MATCH-BY-MATCH SINGLES RESULTS

Season	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3
2021-22	 20-10	 17-9	 3-6	 --	 1-0	 1-0	 2-0	 5-5	 8-4	 8-0	 5-0	 0-0	 1-0	 --	 4-0
2022-23	 12-12	 4-10	 0-2	 --	 2-6	 0-1	 1-1	 1-1	 0-1	 6-1	 4-0	 0-0	 1-0	 --	 3-0
2023-24	 14-10	 7-5	 0-2	  — 	  — 	  — 	 1-0	 2-0	 4-5	 19-11	 13-9	 5-4	 1-0	 4-4	 8-5
Total	 46-32	 28-24	 3-10	 -	 3-6	 1-1	 4-1	 8-6	 12-10	 33-12	 22-9	 5-4	 3-0	 4-4	15-5

NOLAN’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

*Results continue on the next page
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MATCH-BY-MATCH DOUBLES RESULTS

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Partner	 Score	 Nolan Rank
9/16/23		  Purdue		  Krivokapic/Labrador	 Dobai	 W 6-4	 -
9/16/23		  Michigan		  Bickersteth/Cairo	 Dobai	 W (WO)	 -
9/16/23		  Wisconsin		  Olsson/Popovic	 Dobai	 W 7-6 (4)	 -
10/1/23		  SMU		  Silagy/Neff	 Blaydes	 L 1-6, 4-6	 -
10/12/23		 Southern Miss		  ReansuWg/Nabiev	 Blaydes	 L 4-6	 -
11/2/23		  Radford		  Courteau/Severin	 Blaydes	 W 6-2	 -
11/3/23		  UNC Charlotte		  Dreycopp/Iturbe	 Blaydes	 W 6-3	 -
11/4/23		  Pinceton		  Nidunjianzan/Kam	 Blaydes	 W 6-2	 -
1/14/24		  Samford	 2	 Bogdanovich/J.B. Pickard	 Blaydes	 W 6-1	 -
1/14/24		  Alabama State	 2	 Amier/Verlaguet	 Moreno	 UF 5-3	 -
1/28/24		  Texas A&M (18)	 2	 Casper/Roddick	 Blaydes	 UF 4-5	 -
1/29/24		  Louisiana	 2	 Tramolay/Gonzalez	 Blaydes	 W 6-4	 -
2/9/24		  Wisconsin	 2	 Olsson/Zlatohlavek	 Blaydes	 L 6-7 (4)	 -
2/11/24		  Notre Dame	 2	 Lee/Thompson	 Blaydes	 UF 5-5	 -
2/18/24		  Middle Tennessee	 3	 Cueto Ramos/Kroslak	 Stice	 UF 5-1	 -
2/18/24		  The Citadel	 3	 Robins/Van Dyke	 Stice	 L 2-6	 -
2/23/24		  Middle Tennessee (27)	 3	 Kamrowski/Al-Amin	 Stice	 L 5-7	 -
2/23/24		  Michigan State (16)	 3	 Lair/Hohmann III	 Stice	 W 6-2	 -
2/24/24		  Alabama (18)	 3	 Dimic/Sarouk	 Stice	 W 6-3	 -
3/1/24		  Ole Miss	 3	 Baker/Hallquist Lithen	 Stice	 W 6-2	 -
3/5/24		  UAB	 3	 Gimenez Perez/Valdez	 Stice	 W 7-6 (3)	 -
3/5/24		  MVSU	 3	 Williams/James-Ware	 Stice	 W 6-0	 -
3/8/24		  Tennessee (9)	 3	 Apltauer/Lalami	 Stice	 L 1-6	 -
3/10/24		  Georgia (48)	 3	 Mahjoob/ Perez	 Stice	 W 6-3	 -
3/15/24		  Florida (25)	 3	 Edengren/Nirundorn	 Stice	 L 5-7	 -
3/17/24		  South Carolina (16)	 3	 Daryabeigi/Sarr	 Stice	 W 6-3	 -
3/22/24		  Vanderbilt (56)	 3	 Coquelin/Panarin	 Stice	 L 3-6	 -
3/24/24		  Kentucky (5)	 3	 Rankin/Weekes	 Stice	 W 7-6 (5)	 -
3/31/24		  Arkansas (49)	 3	 Manuel/Franco	 Stice	 UF 5-3	 -
4/5/24		  Alabama (23)	 2	 Aguiard/Foster (56)	 Stice	 UF 5-2	 -
4/7/24		  Mississippi State (14)	 2	 Malesevic/Novansky	 Stice	 W 6-3	 -
4/7/24		  Alabama AM	 1	 N’Tcha/Lawrence	 Murgett	 W 6-1	 -
4/12/24		  Texas AM (11)	 2	 Skrobareck/Roddick	 Stice	 UF 5-5	 -
4/14/24		  LSU (39)	 2	 Latinovic/Koch	 Stice	 L 3-6	 -
4/19/24		  LSU (44)	 2	 Koch/Latinovic	 Stice	 W 6-3	 -
5/3/24		  Pepperdine (41)	 2	 Homberg/Papa	 Stice	 L 1-6	 -
5/4/24		  Arizona (9)	 2	 Hoeyeraal/Padgham	 Stice	 L 3-6	 -

5/3/24		  Pepperdine (41)	 6	 George Davis	 L 4-6, 6-4, 4-6	 -
5/4/24		  Arizona (9)	 6	 Nick Lagaev	 L 5-7, 3-6	 -
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TYLER STICE - FIFTH YEAR - ATLANTA, GA

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Score	 Stice Rank
9/16/23		  NC State		  Martin Borisiuk	 W 7-5, 5-7, 6-3	 33
9/16/23		  Arizona		  Jay Friend (87)	 W 6-3, 6-2	 33
9/16/23		  Wake Forest		  Filippo Moroni (96)	 L 5-7, 4-6	 33
9/16/23		  South Carolina		  Jelani Sarr	 W 6-3, 5-7, 6-3	 33
10/3/23		  Virginia		  Chris Rodesch (2)	 L 3-6, 2-6	 33
10/4/23		  Illinois		  Hunter Heck (74)	 L 0-6, 7-5, 3-6	 33
1/14/24		  Samford	 1	 Maxwell Giddens	 W 6-3, 6-2	 58
1/14/24		  Alabama State	 2	 Kristofer Johnson	 W 6-1, 6-1	 58
1/28/24		  Texas A&M (18)	 1	 Raphael Perot	 L 1-6, 6-7 (4)	 53
1/29/24		  Louisiana	 1	 Al Sanchez Gonzalez	 W 7-5, 7-5	 53
2/9/24		  Wisconsin 	 1	 Michael Minasyan	 W 6-4, 6-4	 84
2/11/24		  Notre Dame	 1	 Sebastian Dominko (70)	 L 3-6, 7-6 (5), 4-6	 84
2/18/24		  Middle Tennessee	 1	 Leo Raquin (18)	 W 5-7, 6-0, 6-2	 84
2/23/24		  Middle Tennessee (27)	 1	 Leo Raquin (33)	 W 6-0, 6-4	 44
2/23/24		  Michigan State (16)	 1	 Ronald Hohmann III (19)	 L 6-4, 4-6, 3-6	 44
2/24/24		  Alabama (18)	 1	 Filip Planinsek (30)	 UF 2-6, 7-5, 5-2	 44
3/1/24		  Ole Miss	 1	 Nikola Slavic	 UF 3-6, 7-5, 5-3	 44
3/5/24		  UAB	 1	 Vojtech Podzemny	 W 6-2, 6-3	 40
3/5/24		  MVSU	 1	 Omar Emmons	 UF 6-0, 2-0	 40
3/8/24		  Tennessee (9)	 1	 Johannus Monday (6)	 L 2-6, 2-6	 40
3/10/24		  Georgia (48)	 1	 Thomas Paulsell (82)	 W 3-6, 6-3, 6-2	 40
3/15/24		  Florida (25)	 1	 Jeremy Jin (97)	 UF 6-2, 5-7, 0-2	 40
3/17/24		  South Carolina (16)	 1	 Toby Samuel (49)	 L 3-6, 2-6	 40
3/22/24		  Vanderbilt (56)	 1	 Danil Panarin (85)	 L 6-2, 1-6, 4-6	 43
3/24/24		  Kentucky (5)	 1	 Taha Baadi (36)	 L 1-6, 2-6	 43
3/31/24		  Arkansas (49)	 1	 Bozo Barun	 W 6-3, 7-6 (7-0)	 43
4/5/24		  Alabama (23)	 1	 Filip Planinsek	 W 5-7, 7-6 (12-10), 7-6 (7-2)	 -

MATCH-BY-MATCH SINGLES RESULTS

Season	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3
2019-20	 11-11	 8-7	 0-3	 2-0	 4-4	 2-3	 --	 --	 --	 11-9	 10-6	 0-3	 9-3	 0-3	 1-0

2020-21	 16-14	 12-10	 7-5	 9-7	 3-2	 --	 --	 --	 --	 16-6	 13-4	 6-3	 --	 --	 13-4

2021-22	 19-13	 15-10	 6-6	 15-10	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 19-10	 14-9	 5-4	 3-0	 11-9	 --

2022-23	 17-17	 13-12	 4-6	 13-12	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 19-11	 13-9	 5-5	 --	 --	 13-9

2023-24	 17-13	 14-10	 5-5	 13-10	 1-0	  — 	  — 	  — 	  —   	 13-10	 13-10	 5-4	  — 	 2-3	 11-7

Total	 80-68	 62-49	 22-25	 52-39	 8-6	 2-3	 -	 --	 --	 78-46	 63-38	 21-19	 12-3	 13-15 	38-20

STICE’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

*Results continue on the next page
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MATCH-BY-MATCH DOUBLES RESULTS

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Partner	 Score	 Stice Rank
1/14/24		  Samford	 3	 Nicholls/Gray	 Heng	 W 6-3	 -
1/14/24		  Alabama State	 3	 Bajracharya/Obrul	 Heng	 W 6-1	 -
1/28/24		  Texas A&M (18)	 3	 Perot/Pires	 Heng	 L 4-6	 -
1/29/24		  Louisiana	 3	 Gimenez/Ribero	 Heng	 UF 4-5	 -
2/9/24		  Wisconsin 	 3	 No Player / No Player	 Heng	 W (WW)	 -
2/11/24		  Notre Dame	 3	 Bilsey/Giraldez	 Heng	 L 3-6	 -
2/18/24		  Middle Tennessee	 3	 Cueto Ramos/Kroslak	 Nolan	 UF 5-1	 -
2/18/24		  The Citadel	 3	 Robins/Van Dyke	 Nolan	 L 2-6	 -
2/23/24		  Middle Tennessee (27)	 3	 Kamrowski/Al-Amin	 Nolan	 L 5-7	 -
2/23/24		  Michigan State (16)	 3	 Lair/Hohmann III	 Nolan	 W 6-2	 -
2/24/24		  Alabama (18)	 3	 Dimic/Sarouk	 Nolan	 W 6-3	 -
3/1/24		  Ole Miss	 3	 Baker / J. Hallquist Lithen	 Nolan	 W 6-2	 -
3/5/24		  UAB	 3	 Gimenez Perez/Valdez	 Nolan	 W 7-6 (7-3)	 -
3/5/24		  MVSU	 3	 Williams/James-Ware	 Nolan	 W 6-0	 -
3/8/24		  Tennessee (9)	 3	 Apltauer/ Lalami	 Nolan	 L 1-6	 -
3/10/24		  Georgia (48)	 3	 Mahjoob/Perez	 Nolan	 W 6-3	 -
3/15/24		  Florida (25)	 3	 Edengren/Nirundorn	 Nolan	 L 5-7	 -
3/17/24		  South Carolina (16)	 3	 Daryabeigi/Sarr	 Nolan	 W 6-3	 -
3/22/24		  Vanderbilt (56)	 3	 Coquelin/Panarin	 Nolan	 L 3-6	 -
3/24/24		  Kentucky (5)	 3	 Rankin/Weekes	 Nolan	 W 7-6 (5)	 -
3/31/24		  Arkansas (49)	 3	 Manuel/Franco	 Nolan	 UF 5-3	 -
4/5/24		  Alabama (23)	 2	 Aguiard/Foster (56)	 Nolan	 UF 5-2	 -
4/7/24		  Mississippi State (14)	 2	 Malesevic/Novansky	 Nolan	 W 6-3	 -
4/12/24		  Texas AM (11)	 2	 Skrobareck/Roddick	 Nolan	 UF 5-5	 -
4/14/24		  LSU (39)	 2	 Latinovic/Koch	 Nolan	 L 3-6	 -
4/19/24		  LSU (44)	 2	 Koch/Latinovic	 Nolan	 W 6-3	 -
5/3/24		  Pepperdine (41)	 2	 Homberg/Papa	 Nolan	 L 1-6	 -
5/4/24		  Arizona (9)	 2	 Hoeyeraal/Padgham	 Nolan	 L 3-6	 -

4/7/24		  Mississippi State (14)	 1	 Nemanja Malesevic (107)	 L 7-6 (7-5), 1-6, 4-6	 45
4/7/24		  Alabama AM	 1	 Vence N’Tcha	 W 6-2, 6-2	 -
4/12/24		  Texas AM (11)	 1	 Raphael Perot (22)	 W 3-6, 6-4, 6-3	 41
4/14/24		  LSU (39)	 1	 Aleksi Lofman	 W 6-3, 6-4	 41
4/19/24		  LSU (44)	 1	 Stefan Latinovic	 L 2-6, 7-6 (7-3), 2-6	 29
5/3/24		  Pepperdine (41)	 1	 Edward Winter (51)	 W 7-6 (7-2), 6-2	 31
5/4/24		  Arizona (9)	 1	 Colton Smith (22)	 L 5-7, 3-6	 31
5/19/24		  NCAA Singles	 R64	 Ozan Baris (9)	 L 2-6, 4-6	 31



19

Auburn Men’s Tennis Official Statistics

INDIVIDUAL MILESTONE WATCHER

Player	 Statistic	 Current	 Milestone	 Program Record
Billy Blaydes	 Season Singles Wins	 28	 Record (38)	 38
Raul Dobai	 Career Singles Wins	 52	 75	 105
Raul Dobai	 Career Doubles Wins	 44	 50	 107
Raul Dobai	 Career Combined Wins	 96	 100	 212
Finn Murgett	 Career Singles Wins	 82	 100	 105
Finn Murgett	 Career Doubles Wins	 77	 75	 107
Finn Murgett	 Career Combined Wins	 159	 150	 212
Finn Murgett	 Career Dual Match Wins	 129	 150	
Will Nolan	 Career Singles Wins	 46	 50	 105
Tyler Stice	 Career Singles Wins	 80	 75	 105
Tyler Stice	 Career Doubles Wins	 78	 75	 107
Tyler Stice	 Career Combined Wins	 158	 175	 212
Tyler Stice	 Career Dual Match Wins	 125	 150	

COACH MILESTONE WATCHER

Coach	 Statistic	 Current	 Target	 Program Record
Bobby Reynolds	 Career Wins	 109	 150	 332
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SINGLE SEASON RECORDS

COMBINED VICTORIES

CAREER RECORDS

SINGLES VICTORIES

Player	 No.	 Years	 Record
Alex Stamchev	 212	 2008-12	 212-84
M. van der Merwe	 207	 1983-87	 207-91
Tim Puetz	 182	 2007-11	 182-71
Tiago Ruffoni	 175	 1999-02	 175-88
Stephen Huss	 169	 1996-00	 169-77
Lee Pearson	 162	  1995-98	 162-69
Andreas Mies	 159	 2009-12	 159-83
Bud Cox	 153	 1979-82	 153-56
Derek Tarr	 153	 1978-81	 153-45
Finn Murgett	 159	 2019-present	 159-90
Tyler Stice	 158	 2019-present	 159-114
Dan Cassidy	 148	 1980-84	 148-73
Tad Maclean	 140	 2018-22	 140-103
Matt Hewitt	 137	 1987-90	 137-69

DOUBLES VICTORIES

COMBINED VICTORIES

SINGLES VICTORIES

DOUBLES VICTORIES

Player	 No.	 Years	 Record
Alex Stamchev	 105	 2008-12	 105-43
Matt Hewitt	 99	 1987-90	 99-31
Tim Puetz	 93	 2007-11	 93-32
Derek Tarr	 91	 1978-81	 91-16
Lee Pearson	 89	 1995-98	 89-37
Dan Cassidy	 87	 1980-84	 87-32
Estevam Strecker	 86	 1999-02	 86-56
Martin Persson	 85	 1987-90	 85-32
Andreas Mies	 83	 2009-13	 83-36
Finn Murgett	 82	 2019-present	 82-40
Bud Cox	 80	 1979-82	 80-30
Tyler Stice	 78	 2019-present	 80-68
Tiago Ruffoni	 77	 1999-02	 77-50
Pat Cassidy	 77	 1983-87	 77-53
Lukas Ollert	 75	 2012-15	 75-38

Player	 No.	 Years	 Record
Alex Stamchev	 107	 2008-12	 107-41
Stephen Huss	 96	 1996-00	 96-30
Tim Puetz	 89	 2007-11	 89-39
Tiago Ruffoni	 89	 1999-02	 89-38
M. van der Merwe	 88	 1983-87	 88-45
Tyler Stice	 78	 2019-present	 78-46
Finn Murgett	 77	 2019-present	 77-50
Andreas Mies	 76	 2009-13	 76-47
Tad Maclean	 74	 2018-22	 74-43
Lee Pearson	 73	 1995-98	 73-32
Bud Cox	 73	 1979-82	 73-26
R. Lathouwers	 65	 2003-07	 65-45
Adham Alaily	 63	 1993-96	 63-42
Derek Tarr	 62	 1978-81	 62-29
Dan Cassidy	 61	 1980-84	 61-41

Player	 No.	 Year
Andrew Colombo	 63	 2002
Alex Dias	 62	 1983
Tim Puetz	 60	 2010
M.  van der Merwe	 60	 1983
Barry Moir	 59	 1984
G. Zoltan Pelva	 57	 2004
Kevin Moir	 57	 1983
M. van der Merwe	 57	 1984
Tiago Ruffoni	 56	 2002
Alex Stamchev	 55	 2011
Lee Pearson	 55	 1997
Stephen Huss	 53	 2000
Rameez Junaid	 53	 2003

Player	 No.	 Year
Barry Moir	 38	 1984
Pat Cassidy	 34	 1983
Marcel van der Merwe	 34	 1983
Marcel van der Merwe	 33	 1984
Alex Dias	 32	 1983
Tim Puetz	 32	 2010
Gabor Zoltan Pelva	 31	 2004
Alex Stamchev	 29	 2011
Kevin Moir	 29	 1983
Billy Blaydes	 28	 2024
Andreas Mies	 28	 2012
Dan Cassidy	 28	 1984
Matt Hewitt	 28	 1988
Lee Pearson	 27	 1997
Bud Cox	 27	 1982

Player	 No.	 Year
Andrew Colombo	 40	 2002
Tiago Ruffoni	 31	 2002
Alex Dias	 30	 1983
Mark Kovacs	 28	 2002
Kevin Moir	 28	 1983
Lee Pearson	 28	 1997
Stephen Huss	 28	 2000
Tim Puetz	 28	 2010
Alex Stamchev	 27	 2010
Alex Stamchev	 26	 2011
Gabor Zoltan Pelva	 26	 2004
Marcel van der Merwe	 26	 1983
Tiago Ruffoni	 25	 2001
Marius Masencamp	 25	 1985


